
NOTES

1. ADJUST MH AND CB RIMS TO NEW GRADES.

2. LAMP STANDARDS, HYDRO POLES, AND ANCHORS THAT

REQUIRE TEMPORARY SUPPORT, REMOVAL OR

REPLACEMENT, TO BE DONE SO AT THE EXPENSE OF

THE CONTRACTOR AS NECESSARY.

3. CONTRACTOR TO REGRADE/RENEW EXISTING PRIVATE

SIDEWALKS TO LIMITS AS SHOWN.  SIDEWALKS TO BE

RENEWED WITH CONCRETE UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

4. CONTRACTOR TO TAKE PRECAUTIONARY STEPS TO

PROTECT EXISTING TREES WITHIN THE LIMITS OF

CONSTRUCTION FROM DAMAGE FROM CONSTRUCTION

ACTIVITIES  AS OUTLINED IN THE SPECIFICATIONS.

5. CONTRACTOR TO CONFIRM THE LOCATION OF ALL

UTILITIES/SERVICES IN THE FIELD PRIOR TO

CONSTRUCTION.

6. MODIFIED BARRIER CURB TO BE USED AT ALL

INTERSECTION RADII, BACK LANE RADII AND BULLNOSES.

7. CONTRACTOR TO OVERLAY DRIVEWAYS TO ENSURE

POSITIVE DRAINAGE TO NEW STREET GRADES.  FINAL

LIMITS TO BE DETERMINED IN THE FIELD BY CONTRACT

ADMINISTRATOR.

8. CB SD-023 & SD-024 OFFSETS ARE DIMENSIONED TO BOC.

CB SD-025 OFFSETS ARE DIMENSIONED O/C.

9. REFER TO BID OPPORTUNITY FOR DETAILS REGARDING

TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT.

10. ADD 200.000m TO ABBREVIATED ELEVATIONS TO OBTAIN

GEODETIC ELEVATIONS.

CONTROL LINE - COORDINATES

NAME

POT 0+100.000

PC 0+453.715

NORTHING

9831.255

10006.067

EASTING

9684.671

9992.169

230.80

231.20

231.60

232.00

232.40

232.80

230.80

231.20

231.60

232.00

232.40

232.80

0
+

2
0

0

0
+

2
5

0

0
+

3
0

0

0
+

3
2

0

0+205.000

CL EL 232.217
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CL EL 232.253
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N GUT EL 231.916

EX NORTH (LEFT) GUTTER

EX SOUTH (RIGHT) GUTTER

CENTERLINE

NORTH (LEFT) PROPERTY LINE

EX CENTERLINE

NORTH (LEFT) GUTTER

SOUTH (RIGHT) GUTTER

SOUTH (RIGHT) PROPERTY LINE
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SALVAGE & REGRADE

EX PATIO BLOCKS (TYP)
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BID OPPORTUNITY No. 18-2015

LOCATION OF UNDERGROUND STRUCTURES

AS SHOWN ARE BASED ON THE BEST

INFORMATION AVAILABLE.  BUT NO

GUARANTEE IS GIVEN THAT ALL EXISTING

UTILITIES ARE SHOWN OR THAT THE GIVEN

LOCATIONS ARE EXACT.  CONFIRMATION OF

EXISTENCE AND EXACT LOCATION OF ALL

SERVICES MUST BE OBTAINED FROM THE

INDIVIDUAL UTILITIES BEFORE PROCEEDING

WITH CONSTRUCTION.

N/A

33.000 33.100

TH-12

Certificate of Authorization

MORRISON HERSHFIELD

No. 1736

RPB

DML

WRJ

BWB

62-024

232.503

RPBISSUED FOR CITY REVIEWA

@ deflection of Hawkins Cres. N. of Whitley Dr., Tblt.

on top of 0.05 m dia. x 2.4 m iron pipe, 1.0 m S. of N.L.

of Hawkins Cres. & 5.7 m W. of E.L. of Hawkins Cres.

PLAN

CHAINAGE

ALONG  L

PAVEMENT
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PAVEMENT PROFILE

BRUCE

R.P.
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15/04/28
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RPBISSUED FOR TENDERB 15/04/30


